
＜Inquiry＞ Safe Living Section, Residential Affairs and 
Environment Division,Kutchan Town Office 
Tel: 56-8005 Fax: 23-2044 email: seikatsu@town.kutchan.lg.jp 

(i/c kusajima &Kawamura , Yamaguchi) 

※The use of mask will depend on personal choices
※Please cooperate with alcohol disinfection（Hand

sanitizer is available at the venue）
※Please do not come when you feel sick

Please let us know your recent concern, 
problem and feedback.
Please feel free to attend any gatherings and 
share your opinion.

30 Jun 2023 ～ １ Aug 2023

Venue and Date

☆To prevent from COVID-19

We will run a videotape of

「Mt. Yotei is always there
～ Kutchan town １30th Anniv.」

30min before session. Please enjoy it.

We will advance the schedule
this year.

◇Town Office  3F
　Observation
           　Terrace

30 Jun (Fri) 18:30～
◇Chushokigyo
              Center

21 Jul (Fri) 18:30～

◇Mizuho
   Kokusetsu
      Kanri Center

4 Jul (Tue) 18:30～
◇Takasago
      Chiiki Center

24 Jul (Mon) 18:30～

◇Tobu Chiiki
              Kaikan

 5 Jul (Wed) 18:30～
◇Minami Chiiki
 　　　　   Kaikan

27 Jul (Thu) 18:30～

◇Yahata Chiiki
              Center

6 Jul (Thu) 18:30～
◇Higashi Chiiki
              Kaikan

28 Jul (Fri) 18:30～

◇Kita Chiiki
              Kaikan

7 Jul (Fri) 18:30～
◇Town Office  3F
　Observation
           　Terrace

 1 Aug (Tue) 15:00～

◇Kotowa Fukushi
              Kaikan

 14 Jul (Fri) 18:30～
◇Kabayama
   Kotobuki No Ie

 1 Aug (Tue) 18:30～


